Bus

Bus &E##

Direction

BB — REHITAO

20 stops

Open route schedule

%875 IR 80
AV AR
%875 IR 8
5 R
N=ILB&o>
B = AR
SR
B2

E A AT
)L 784
ERAE
EREO L
EEE RS

g L%

ZEO

ZEFTEA

Route schedule

WERE — REHITAA

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: #8757 BR &
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min

3 47
1 750

s 3

Go to website

10:20-15:10

10:20-15:10

10:20-15:10

10:20-15:10

10:20-15:10

10:20-15:10

10:20-15:10

& OpenStreetMap contributors

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E5%AE%89%E4%B9%97%E7%B7%9A-2456108079-4123623298
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E5%AE%89%E4%B9%97%E7%B7%9A-2456108079-4123623298
https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E5%AE%89%E4%B9%97%E7%B7%9A-2456108079-4123623298

Direction

ZE — TERkk

21 stops

Open route schedule

L%

BB RS

ERfRD £

ER B

JIL7 5%

EFF 4L aEl

EAF

N=LErI>

BHR

875 BR A0

A A FERIE

875 BR A0

wAEEO

BN

HERBR

Route schedule
ZE — EERK

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: £
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min

08:31

08:31

08:31

08:31

08:31

08:31

08:31


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E5%AE%89%E4%B9%97%E7%B7%9A-2456108079-4123623298

Direction

SERR — ZREEITAD

21 stops

Open route schedule

HERb

BEDE

wAEEO

875 BR A0

WHR

N=LErI>

E =240

EMBEE

E ¥

EFF 4L aEl

JIL7 5%

ER B

EfRD £

pid= P gL

L%

ZEDO

ZEFTEA

Route schedule
EFERE — ZER/ITAD

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: = EE%
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

06:54-18:06

06:54-18:06

06:54-18:06

06:54-18:06

06:54-18:06

06:54-18:06

08:05-18:06


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E5%AE%89%E4%B9%97%E7%B7%9A-2456108079-4123623298

Direction

REHITAO — SERHK

21 stops

Open route schedule

ZEFTEA

ZEQO

L%

BB RS

ERRD £

ER B

JIL7 5%

E 4L aE

E ¥

N=LErI>

BHR

875 BR A0

wAEEO

BN

HERBR

Route schedule

REHITAO — SERHK

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: ZEHF(TA N
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

06:17-16:57

06:17-16:57

06:17-16:57

06:17-16:57

06:17-16:57

06:17-16:57

07:17-16:57


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E5%AE%89%E4%B9%97%E7%B7%9A-2456108079-4123623298

Direction Route schedule

REHT AN — BIRE REHITAD — W RE
20 StOpS Monday 13:14
Open route schedule

Tuesday 13:14
ZEBITAEO

Wednesday 13:14
REN

Thursday 13:14
TE

Friday 13:14
REN
2 ch 2R Saturday 13:14
b LB Sunday 13:14
AL .

Route info
T 8 B A 35 Direction: ZEF T & O

Stops: 20
ERRO L ops

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min
ERFAE
7550
E A4 al
B
L)
ERF =440
N=NLZD>
AR
#875 BRal
AR RIE
#875 BREl

ZE % Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Shima

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-%E5%AE%89%E4%B9%97%E7%B7%9A-2456108079-4123623298

